A(CQ2)
A(CQU)
C(MU)
Reduction
rateC(CQU)
B
( M
U

1025.
M9BW20 30
How to Order
Piston area equivalent to 20 mm
Piston area equivalent to 25 mm
Piston area equivalent to 32 mm
Piston area equivalent to 40 mm
Size
20
25
32
40
Cylinder stroke (mm)
Size
20, 25
32, 40
Stroke
5, 10, 15, 20, 25,
30, 35, 40, 45, 50
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30,
35, 40, 45, 50, 75, 100
Rod end female thread
Rod end male thread
Rod end thread
Nil
M
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
∗ For applicable auto switch models, refer to the
table below.
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m ············ Nil (Example) M9NW
1 m ············ M (Example) M9NWM
3 m ············ L (Example) M9NWL
5 m ············ Z (Example) M9NWZ
Applicable Auto Switches/Refer to pages 1575 through to 1701 for further information on auto switches.
M9NV
M9PV
M9BV
M9NWV
M9PWV
M9BWV
M9NAV∗1
M9PAV∗1
M9BAV∗1
M9N
M9P
M9B
M9NW
M9PW
M9BW
M9NA∗1
M9PA∗1
M9BA∗1
Type Special function
3-wire
(NPN equivalent)
—
24 V
Grommet
24 V
2-wire
3-wire (NPN)